
Skupaj 3329. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK ARGO IZOLA 

Tekma: 1 U14W1X m1000

Živa TOMAŽIČ SABOTIN
Tekma: 2 U15W1X m1000

Teja VUK
Tekma: 3 U15M2X m1000

1 David RAKAR Matija GUSTINČIČ
2 Matia PEROŠA Rok VALENČIČ
3 Tomaž PETRIČ Oskar KRIŽMAN
4 Evan PRINČIČ Gašper TURK

Tekma: 4 U14M2X m1000

Yari KOROŠEC Niko DUJMOVIČ
Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

1 Maj BOŽIČ
2 Tomaž TURK
3 Žiga LOVŠIN
4 Tomi GREGOROVIČ

Tekma: 6 U13M1X m500

1 Aron KOBAL
Tekma: 7 U19M2X m2000

Matia BENČIČ LUKAČ Jernej VUK
Tekma: 11 U17W1X m1500

Elena BENEDETTI
Tekma: 13 U23M1X m2000

Matej MARKUŽA
Tekma: 14 M1X m2000

Matija KOCJANČIČ
Tekma: 15 U13W1X m500

Sara ANDREJAŠIĆ
Tekma: 16 U17M2X m1500

1 Matia BOGDANOVIČ Tomaž TURK
2 Gaber ČEHOVIN Tomi GREGOROVIČ

Tekma: 17 U15W2X m1000

Teja VUK Živa TOMAŽIČ SABOTIN
Tekma: 19 U14M1X m1000

1 Yari KOROŠEC
2 Arne KARBIČ

Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

1 David RAKAR
2 Matija GUSTINČIČ
3 Gašper TURK
4 Evan PRINČIČ

Tekma: 21 U15M4X m1000

Matia PEROŠA Rok VALENČIČ
Tomaž PETRIČ Oskar KRIŽMAN

Tekma: 22 U19M1X m2000

1 Matia BENČIČ LUKAČ
2 Jernej VUK
3 Luka MARIČ

Tekma: 25 U19W1X m2000

Aja DONAVAL
Tekma: 26 U17M4X m1500

Matia BOGDANOVIČ Maj BOŽIČ
Žiga LOVŠIN Gaber ČEHOVIN

Tekma: 27 M2X m2000

Matej MARKUŽA Matija KOCJANČIČ



Skupaj 1829. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK ARUPINUM Rovinj

Tekma: 2 U15W1X m1000

1 Maja ĐAKOVIČ
2 Danea CREVATIN

Tekma: 3 U15M2X m1000

William SAVIĆ Borna VUDRAG
Tekma: 4 U14M2X m1000

Leo BRNIBIĆ Gregor ŽIBRET
Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

1 Antonio ZANINI
2 Luka BRAJKOVIĆ

Tekma: 11 U17W1X m1500

2 Sara VUDRAG
3 Maša MARUŠIČ

Tekma: 13 U23M1X m2000

Luka ĐAKOVIĆ
Tekma: 16 U17M2X m1500

1 Antonio ZANINI Luka BRAJKOVIĆ
2 Luka BRNOBIĆ Gabriel CHERIN

Tekma: 17 U15W2X m1000

Maja ĐAKOVIČ Danea CREVATIN
Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

Matej MALJURIĆ
Tekma: 21 U15M4X m1000

Leo BRNIBIĆ Gregor ŽIBRET
William SAVIĆ Borna VUDRAG

Tekma: 22 U19M1X m2000

2 Luka ĐAKOVIĆ
Tekma: 25 U19W1X m2000

1 Maša MARUŠIČ
2 Sara VUDRAG

Tekma: 26 U17M4X m1500

Antonio ZANINI Luka BRAJKOVIĆ
Luka BRNOBIĆ Gabriel CHERIN



Skupaj 1729. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK BLED 

Tekma: 1 U14W1X m1000

Lana SRAČNJEK
Tekma: 3 U15M2X m1000

1 Tevž PIRIH Metod PIBER
2 Jaka HODNIK Nejc STERGAR AVBELJ

Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

Oskar BLAZNIK
Tekma: 7 U19M2X m2000

Paskal AŽMAN Jaka DOLAR
Tekma: 11 U17W1X m1500

1 Una RADONIČ
2 Pia ERMAN
3 Tia ERMAN

Tekma: 12 U19W2X m2000

Sara SEDOVŠEK Blažka SEDOVŠEK
Tekma: 19 U14M1X m1000

Jan ZAJOVIĆ
Tekma: 21 U15M4X m1000

Tevž PIRIH Metod PIBER
Jaka HODNIK Nejc STERGAR AVBELJ

Tekma: 22 U19M1X m2000

1 Matevž KRIŽAJ
2 Paskal AŽMAN
3 Jaka DOLAR

Tekma: 24 U17W2X m1500

Una RADONIČ Pia ERMAN
Tekma: 25 U19W1X m2000

1 Sara SEDOVŠEK
2 Blažka SEDOVŠEK



Skupaj 2129. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE Maribor

Tekma: 2 U15W1X m1000

1 Eva GOLOB
Tekma: 3 U15M2X m1000

Urban PETEK Vito DOBAJ
Tekma: 4 U14M2X m1000

Žan KOGLER Tim TRATNJEK
Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

1 Jaša NEDOG NIPIČ
2 Jaša DOBAJ
3 Gal HLADE

Tekma: 7 U19M2X m2000

Alen MRAZ Luka NEDOG NIPIČ
Tekma: 15 U13W1X m500

1 Alin HANDANOVIĆ
2 Urška RAJŠP
3 Tinka GOLOB

Tekma: 16 U17M2X m1500

Danijel BAJIĆ Filip SEMENIČ
Tekma: 17 U15W2X m1000

Nuša HODŽIĆ KOKOL Eva GOLOB
Tekma: 19 U14M1X m1000

1 Vid KANTE
2 Marc FELSER
3 Maks HORVAT

Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

1 Vito DOBAJ
2 Urban PETEK

Tekma: 22 U19M1X m2000

1 Alen MRAZ
2 Luka NEDOG NIPIČ
3 Jaka ŠPARAŠ

Tekma: 24 U17W2X m1500

Ela HORVAT Alja GORIŠEK



Skupaj 929. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK LJUBLJANICA Ljubljana

Tekma: 1 U14W1X m1000

Eva MIKLAVŽ
Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

1 Luka VALIČ
2 Anže BIZJAK
3 Adam GOLENKO
4 Tadej TOMIČ

Tekma: 6 U13M1X m500

Filip BARAGA
Tekma: 16 U17M2X m1500

1 Anže BIZJAK Luka VALIČ
2 Tadej TOMIČ Adam GOLENKO

Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

Marko KOSMAČ



Skupaj 2129. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK NAUTILUS Koper

Tekma: 1 U14W1X m1000

1 Nina BOŠKIN
2 Julija FERENC

Tekma: 2 U15W1X m1000

1 Mia RAVNIKAR
2 Maruša BABIČ
3 Lili Tisa ZADEL

Tekma: 3 U15M2X m1000

Patrik NOVAK Tristan JURIJ
Tekma: 4 U14M2X m1000

Luka Aleksander KRIŽMANČIČ Jakob MUŽINA
Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

1 Filip CURK
Tekma: 9 W1X m2000

1 Madeleine WHYBROW
2 Eva BOŠKIN

Tekma: 11 U17W1X m1500

Ajda KLEMEN
Tekma: 14 M1X m2000

Ožbej IVAN ZORKO
Tekma: 17 U15W2X m1000

Maruša BABIČ Lili Tisa ZADEL
Tekma: 18 U14W2X m1000

Nina BOŠKIN Julija FERENC
Tekma: 19 U14M1X m1000

1 Luka Aleksander KRIŽMANČIČ
2 Jakob MUŽINA
3 Artur BONIN

Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

1 Patrik NOVAK
2 Tristan JURIJ
3 Luka ROK

Tekma: 24 U17W2X m1500

Ajda KLEMEN Mia RAVNIKAR



Skupaj 1329. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

SNC NETTUNO Trieste

Tekma: 1 U14W1X m1000

Alice DIVIACO
Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

Gabriele COSENZA
Tekma: 11 U17W1X m1500

Anet DE VINCENZI
Tekma: 12 U19W2X m2000

Noemi DE VINCENZI Sara TORREGGANI
Tekma: 14 M1X m2000

Janos GRUDEN
Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

1 Michele BON
2 Manolo Zeno BERNETTI

Tekma: 22 U19M1X m2000

Pietro BARANCOTTO
Tekma: 24 U17W2X m1500

Emilia DUBLO Elsa SERRA
Tekma: 25 U19W1X m2000

1 Noemi DE VINCENZI
2 Sara TORREGGANI
3 Anet DE VINCENZI

Tekma: 27 M2X m2000

Pietro BARANCOTTO Janos GRUDEN



Skupaj 2529. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

VK PIRAN 

Tekma: 1 U14W1X m1000

1 Tinkara NUSDORFER
2 Sara SOSSA
3 Amina ŠAKANOVIČ

Tekma: 2 U15W1X m1000

Iva ŠTRUKELJ NAPRUDNIK
Tekma: 6 U13M1X m500

1 Mai NIKOLIČ
2 Leon GOMBAČ
3 Vito KNAFELC
4 Rok JURŠIČ
5 Vincent VINCELJ
6 David PETROVIČ
7 Jona PREMRL
8 Maj UŠAJ

Tekma: 7 U19M2X m2000

Marko BIZILJ Maksim SINKOVIČ KOROŠEC
Tekma: 12 U19W2X m2000

Katja JEREBICA Maja ZAGRADNIK
Tekma: 13 U23M1X m2000

Tomi FABJAN
Tekma: 16 U17M2X m1500

1 Erik GRIZANČIČ Jure VIDMAR
2 Rok LONČAR Tristan TUL

Tekma: 17 U15W2X m1000

Iva ŠTRUKELJ NAPRUDNIK Amina ŠAKANOVIČ
Tekma: 18 U14W2X m1000

Tinkara NUSDORFER Sara SOSSA
Tekma: 19 U14M1X m1000

Dan STRANŠČAK
Tekma: 22 U19M1X m2000

1 Marko BIZILJ
2 Maksim SINKOVIČ KOROŠEC

Tekma: 23 U13M2X m500

1 Leon GOMBAČ David PETROVIČ
2 Mai NIKOLIČ Maj UŠAJ

Tekma: 26 U17M4X m1500

Rok LONČAR Erik GRIZANČIČ
Jure VIDMAR Tristan TUL



Skupaj 129. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

Komb. Piran / Argo Izola 

Tekma: 24 U17W2X m1500

Maja ZAGRADNIK Elena BENEDETTI



Skupaj 2529. MEDNARODNA VESLAŠKA REGATA  Portorož 
2023

SC TRIESTE 

Tekma: 2 U15W1X m1000

1 Francesca TOPPAN
2 Marta AVITABILE

Tekma: 3 U15M2X m1000

1 Federico SPINACÈ Giovanni ROVERETO
2 Leandro ANTONINI Alessandro PAULIN

Tekma: 5 U17M1X m1500

1 Damiano LUKAN
2 Simone PAULIN
3 Livio DE LUCA
4 Walter ROSSMANN

Tekma: 9 W1X m2000

1 Lisanna BARTOLOVICH
2 Martina GIRALDI
3 Greta PERSELLI

Tekma: 11 U17W1X m1500

1 Cecilia HOLLOWAY
2 Alecsia-Ioana MALAET
3 Carolina FRIGIERI-ZUGNA

Tekma: 13 U23M1X m2000

Ruben CENTIS
Tekma: 15 U13W1X m500

Laura FRIGIERI-ZUGNA
Tekma: 16 U17M2X m1500

1 Federico REINA Stefano SCIUCCA
2 Andrea CHILÀ Walter ROSSMANN

Tekma: 17 U15W2X m1000

Francesca TOPPAN Marta AVITABILE
Tekma: 19 U14M1X m1000

Nicholas DE LUCA
Tekma: 20 U15M1X m1000

Federico SPINACÈ
Tekma: 21 U15M4X m1000

Alessandro PAULIN Leandro ANTONINI
Giovanni ROVERETO Martin CURCI

Tekma: 24 U17W2X m1500

1 Cecilia HOLLOWAY Carolina FRIGIERI-ZUGNA
2 Alecsia-Ioana MALAET Gloria CELANO

Tekma: 26 U17M4X m1500

Andrea CHILÀ Livio DE LUCA
Federico REINA Stefano SCIUCCA


